
Magazine	Name Frequency Website Editor Target	Audience
Golf	Digest Monthly www.golfdigest.com Jerry	Tarde Golf	enthusiasts
Golf	Magazine Monthly www.golf.com Josh	Sens Golfers	and	professionals
Links	Magazine Quarterly www.linksmagazine.com David	Owen Golf	and	travel	lovers

Golf	Journal Quarterly www.golfjournal.com John
Steinbreder

Golfers	interested	in	the
lifestyle

Todays	Golfer Monthly www.todaysgolfer.co.uk Eddie	Wren UK	golfers
Golf	World Monthly www.golfworld.com Chris	Jones Golf	enthusiasts	in	the	UK

Fore	Magazine Quarterly www.foremagazine.com Diane	D.
Mongeau High-end	golf	players

Golf	Life Monthly www.golflife.com Jim	McCabe Casual	and	serious	golfers

Women	&	Golf Monthly www.womenandgolf.com Elspeth	B.
Campbell Women	golfers

Golf	Travel Quarterly www.golftravel.com Paul	McGowan Golf	travelers

Australian	Golf	Digest Monthly www.australiangolfdigest.com.au Graham
McDonald Australian	golfers

Golf	Tips Monthly www.golftipsmag.com Peter	N.	Jones Golfers	seeking	improvement
Golf	Business Quarterly www.golfbusiness.com Jason	Scott Golf	industry	professionals

Golfweek Weekly www.golfweek.com Beth	Ann
Baldry Competitive	golfers

The	Golfer's	Journal Quarterly www.golfersjournal.com Meghan
McCarthy Golf	lifestyle	aficionados

Golf	Magazine	Lifestyle Monthly www.golflifestyle.com Emily	Adams Golf	lifestyle	enthusiasts
Perfect	Lies	Magazine Quarterly www.perfectlies.com Joe	Lawlor Golf	gamers	and	lifestyles
Golf	Content	Network Monthly www.golfcontentnetwork.com Mary	Edwards Golf	content	consumers

Golf	Xperience Monthly www.golfxperience.com Richard	Jones Golf	travelers	and	experience
seekers

Golf	Digest	Travel Annual www.golfdigest.com/travel Jennifer
Oldham Golf	travelers

Golfing	World Monthly www.golfingworld.com Philippe	Colliot Outdoor	golf	enthusiasts

Branded	Golf Quarterly www.brandedgolf.com Clara	Hughes Golf	marketers	and
promoters

Golf	Supporter Annual www.golfsupporter.com Simon	Green Golf	community	members
Par	&	Birdie Monthly www.parandbirdie.com Mark	Jones Mixed	golf	demographics

CaddyNow	Magazine Quarterly www.caddynow.com Tony	Blazer Caddies	and	golf	support
professionals

Golf	&	Travel Monthly www.golfandtravel.com Mia	Wong Golfing	travelers
Golf	Legends Quarterly www.golflegends.com Tom	Smith Golf	history	enthusiasts

Golf	Gear Monthly www.golfgear.com Graham
Stanford Golf	equipment	users

Golf	Society Quarterly www.golfsociety.com Victoria
Roberts Golf	community

Swing	Magazine Monthly www.swingmagazine.com Johnny	Lee Golf	mechanics	and	stylers
Golf	Watch	Journal Quarterly www.golfwatchjournal.com Sarah	Tan Golf	watch	collectors

The	19th	Hole	Magazine Quarterly www.the19thhole.com Amy	Brown Casual	golfers	and
socializers

Chip	Shots	Magazine Monthly www.chipshotsmag.com Rob	Jenkins Beginner	to	mid-level	golfers
Golf	Lifestyle	Digest Monthly www.golflifestyledigest.com Max	Verdier Lifestyle-oriented	golfers

Golf	Fashion	Magazine Bi-monthly www.golffashion.com Rachael
Greene Fashion-conscious	golfers

Golf	Retreats Quarterly www.golfretreats.com Bradly	Phelps Golf	vacationers
Golf	Pizza	Magazine Monthly www.golfpizza.com Louie	Chi Golf	casuals	and	foodies
Greens	&	Tees Quarterly www.greensandtees.com Matthew	Holt Culinary	and	golf	fans
Golf	&	Style Quarterly www.golfandstyle.com Nina	Richards Stylish	golfers
Country	Club	Magazine Monthly www.countryclubmag.com Rebecca	Snow Country	club	members
Digital	Golf	Magazine Monthly www.digitalgolfmag.com Howard	Lee Tech-savvy	golfers
Clubhouse	Magazine Quarterly www.clubhousemag.com Felicia	Knight Club	members
The	Golf	Life Monthly www.thegolflife.com Derek	Beam Luxury	golfing	lifestyle
Family	Golf	Magazine Quarterly www.familygolfmag.com Nancy	Carlson Families	who	play	golf

Golf	Senior	Magazine Monthly www.golfsenior.com George
Grayson Senior	golfers

Golfing	in	Color Quarterly www.golfingincolor.com Katherine	Yang Diverse	golf	lifestyles

Eco	Golf Quarterly www.ecogolfmag.com
Stuart
MacDonald Eco-friendly	golfers



Global	Golf	Magazine Quarterly www.globalgolfmag.com David	Palmer International	golfers
Junior	Golf	Magazine Monthly www.juniorgolfmag.com Heather	Lee Youth	golfers
Golf	Clubhouse	Digest Monthly www.golfclubhousedigest.com Frank	Gill Clubhouse	aficionados
Golf	&	Health Quarterly www.golfandhealth.com Adele	Brooks Health-conscious	golfers

Golf	Collector	Magazine Quarterly www.golfcollector.com Laura
Specialist Golf	memorabilia	collectors

Golf	Travel	Insider Monthly www.golftravelinsider.com Gary	Hayes Golf	travel	enthusiasts
Sustainable	Golf	Magazine Quarterly www.sustainablegolfmag.com Sam	Kelly Sustainable	golfing	practices
Golf	Art	and	Culture Quarterly www.golfartandculture.com Melanie	Cross Golf	art	lovers
Classic	Golf Quarterly www.classicgolf.com Cyril	Foster Traditional	golf	enthusiasts
Distinctive	Golf Quarterly www.distinctivegolf.com Liam	Dunn Luxurious	golfing	lifestyle

Golf	Style	Magazine Monthly www.golfstyle.com Maggie
Burnham

Trendy	golfers

Exclusive	Golf Quarterly www.exclusivegolf.com Randall	Sharp Exclusive	golfing	society
Driven	to	Golf Monthly www.drivensogolf.com Peter	Lark Golf	car	enthusiasts
Luxury	Golf	Magazine Quarterly www.luxurygolfmag.com Sharon	Greens Luxury	lifestyle	golfers

Golf	&	Innovation Monthly www.golfinnovation.com George	G.
Woods Innovative	golfers

Power	Golf	Magazine Quarterly www.powergolfmag.com Walter	Finch Performance	golfers
Golf	Legends	of	Today Bi-monthly www.golflegendsoftoday.com Russ	Stevens Contemporary	golf	heroes
The	Golf	Experience Monthly www.thegolfexperience.com Evan	Carter Experience-seeking	golfers

Drive	&	Putt	Magazine Quarterly www.driveandputt.com Hannah
Sullivan Golfing	competition	fans

Golf	Lifestyle	and	Culture Quarterly www.golflifestyleculture.com Zoe	Richards Cultural	aspects	of	golf

VIP	Golf	Magazine Monthly www.vipgolfmag.com Angela
Thompson VIP	golf	community

Rangefinder	Magazine Monthly www.rangefindermag.com Kevin	Max Golf	technology	users
Golf	Discovery Monthly www.golfdiscovery.com Cynthia	Phelps Exploratory	golfers

Golf	Performance Quarterly www.golfperformance.com Phil	Norman Performance	coaching
aficionados

Green	Keeper	Magazine Monthly www.greenkeepermag.com Ben	Sullivan Golf	course	professionals

TEE	TIME Monthly www.teetime.com Naomi	Fisher Casual	golfers	looking	for
tips

Par	Excellence	Magazine Quarterly www.parexcellencemagazine.com Sophie	Walker Excellence	in	golf	players

Golf	&	Travel	Society Quarterly www.golfandtravelsociety.com Johnathan
Archibald Travel-focused	golfers

Swinging	Into	Spring
Magazine Monthly www.swingingintospring.com David	Red Seasonal	golf	enthusiasts

Fairway	Lifestyle
Magazine Bi-monthly www.fairwaylifestyle.com Rosa	Perez Fairway	enthusiasts	and

casuals
Golf	Impact	Magazine Quarterly www.golfimpactmag.com Caleb	Stone Golf	influence	watchers
Teed	Off	Magazine Monthly www.teedoffmag.com Wendy	Blair Golf	humor	and	lifestyle
On	the	Green	Magazine Monthly www.onthegreenmag.com Harold	Wright Lifestyle	on	the	green
Golf	Roo	Magazine Quarterly www.golfroo.com Edwin	Stokes Australian	golf	lifestyle
Golf	Tribe Monthly www.golftribe.com Penny	Stevens Golfing	socialites

The	Golf	Lounge Quarterly www.thegolflounge.com Jonathon	Lee Golf	gathering	and
networking

Epic	Golf	Magazine Monthly www.epicgolfmag.com Troy	Neely Trendsetting	golfers
Golf	Tournament	Guide Monthly www.golftournamentguide.com Rex	Hartley Competitive	golf	participants
Birdie	&	Eagle	Magazine Quarterly www.birdieandeagle.com Violet	Andrews High-scoring	golfers
Golf	Adventure	Journal Quarterly www.golfadventurejournal.com Eli	Berg Golf	adventure	seekers
Golf	Perspectives Bi-monthly www.golfperspectives.com Samantha	Wise Golf	discussion	community
Golf	Gear	Insider Monthly www.golfgearinsider.com Tina	Morrison Golf	equipment	insights
Golfing	Around	the	World Quarterly www.golfingaroundtheworld.com Kurt	Ryder Global	golf	experiences

Golf	Family	Magazine Monthly www.golffamily.com Patricia
Holmes Family	golfers

Golfing	with	Style Monthly www.golfingwithstyle.com Tracy	Bell Fashion-forward	golfers
Golf	Trends	Magazine Quarterly www.golftrends.com Dominic	Niles Golf	market	trend	followers
Beyond	the	Green Quarterly www.beyondthegreen.com Caden	Blair Aspect	of	golfing	lifestyle

Teaching	Golf	Magazine Monthly www.teachinggolf.com Margaret	Reed Golf	instructors	and
educators

Golf	Outsider Quarterly www.golfoutsider.com Simon	Vega Non-traditional	golfers

Golf	Enthusiast	Magazine Monthly www.golfenthusiast.com Rebecca	Lane Passionate	golfers



Rounding	the	Turn Monthly www.roundingtheturn.com Oliver	Chen Golf	rounds	and	lifestyle
Golf	Stories Quarterly www.golfstories.com Lisa	George Golf	story	enthusiasts
Golfing	with	Heart Bi-monthly www.golfingwithheart.com Grace	Norton Community-focused	golfers
Players	First	Magazine Monthly www.playersfirstmag.com Tom	Reed Everyday	golfers
Classic	Shots	Magazine Quarterly www.classicshots.com Ann	Clarke Classic	golfers	and	history
Golf	Cart	Chronicles Monthly www.golfcartchronicles.com Brian	Peterson Golf	cart	enthusiasts
Golf	Event	Planner Quarterly www.golfplanner.com Julia	Hart Golf	event	organizers
Shape	Your	Swing Monthly www.shapeyourswing.com Mackenzie	Lee Skill-improving	golfers

Golf	Wellness	Magazine Quarterly www.golfwellnessmag.com Lucy	Stone Health-conscious	golfing
lifestyle

Green	Fashion	&	Golf Monthly www.greenfashionandgolf.com Bianca	Sage Eco-friendly	golfers

Golf	Visionaire Quarterly www.golfvisionaire.com Nigel	Carter Visionary	players	and
courses

Friends	of	the	Fairway Monthly www.friendsofthefairway.com Pamela	Stone Close	knit	golfing
communities

Decades	of	Golf	Magazine Quarterly www.decadesofgolf.com Victor	Hess Historical	analysis	of	golf
Golf	Club	Blog Monthly www.golfclubblog.com Georgina	Wells Golf	club	information	seekers
Golf	Times	Magazine Monthly www.golftimes.com Maxwell	Fisher Time-sensitive	golfers

Shot-Makers	Society Quarterly www.shotmakerssociety.com Michael
Jennings Competitive	golfers

Golf	Course	Architect Quarterly www.golfcoursearchitect.com Jessica	Adams Golf	course	architecture
enthusiasts

Golfing	in	Style	magazine Bi-monthly www.golfinginstyle.com Felix
Hemsworth Stylish	golfing	lifestyle

The	Swing	Journal Monthly www.theswingjournal.com Anita	Bell Swing	mechanics	enthusiasts

Pin	Seekers	Magazine Monthly www.pinseekersmag.com Jennifer
O'Brien

Golf	enthusiasts	seeking
knowledge

Golf	Adventures Bi-monthly www.golfadventures.com Tom	McMillan Adventure	golfers
Golf	Corrections Monthly www.golfcorrections.com Stacey	Green Correction-focused	golfers
Birdie	&	Bogey Quarterly www.birdieandbogey.com Jay	Harper Casual	golfers	and	fun
The	Fairway	Chronicle Quarterly www.fairwaychronicle.com Kyle	Ray Chronicles	of	fairway	stories
Golf	Connect	Magazine Monthly www.golfconnectmag.com Holly	Sanders Golf	community	trends
Green	Break	Magazine Monthly www.greenbreakmagazine.com Peter	J.	Cole Golf	getaway	enthusiasts
Dressing	for	Golf
Magazine Bi-monthly www.dressingforgolf.com Angela	Star Fashion	and	golf	blended

Divot	Society Quarterly www.divotsociety.com Joy	Parker Casual	golfing	groups
Golf	Smarts	Magazine Monthly www.golfsmartmag.com Nicholas	Hall Knowledgeable	golfers
Links	to	Life	Magazine Quarterly www.linkstolifemag.com Larrissa	Grey Golf	connections	in	life
Golf	Radar Monthly www.golfradar.com Freddy	Cosmos Up-to-date	golfers
Golf	Haiku	Journal Quarterly www.golfhaiku.com Whitney	Ellis Poetry-loving	golfers
Golf	Together	Magazine Monthly www.golftogether.com Marissa	Clark Social	golfers
Golf	&	Philanthropy
Magazine Quarterly www.golfandphilanthropy.com Daniel	Fruits Golf	for	charitable	causes

Family	Fairway	Magazine Bi-monthly www.familyfairway.com Claudia	West Family-focused	golfing


